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GLOBALLY AVERAGED CO, 1983-2005
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Radical goals for the future ?

2003 376 ppm

A
.. 'w.! A8

‘\-\llllllllllllllll

’ Ya ~ 7
\

300 000

250 000 200 000 150 000
Year before present (present = 1950)

100 000 S0 000




CHALMERS CLIMATE CALCULA

Christian Azar, Daniel Johanssbr)( (1 region vs)
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CHALMIRS CLIMATE CALCULATOR

EMISSIONS STOCK OF C TEMPERATURE

Global CO2 emissions (billion tonnes per year) Atmospheric CO2 conc. (parts per million, ppm) Temperature above pre-industrial (degrees C)
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Global CO2 emissions (billion tonnes per year)
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IPPC 4 and Stern

A Climate change anthropogenic
A Costs of doing nothing considerable
A Climate changé, costs ~[520%)] of GDP

A Costs of action smaller ~ 1%



World decoupling
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Whatreductionfor transport?

A50-70% by 2050

ATo date FasGrowina
Alnstruments? .| -
1.Techn. &eh =~




The most efficient pol Instrument?

AKyoto

AETS
AAgricultural policy
ASubsidies

AR&DC fusion, solarwindX énergysaving
AChinesgOne/ KA f Ré¢ L2 f A



The most efficient pol Instrument?
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Growth and Environment 2050

ACanwe increaseincome50% &
reducefossilemissions50% ?



Growth and Environment 2020

ACanwe increaseincome 50% &
reducefossilemissions50%?

ATake the transport sector: A
simple modell for fuel demand Is
Q=¥YP

AElasticitiesl for incomeY, c0.8
for priceP



Simpleminded economist solves
major problem:

AAIl you needis to raiseprice of
fuel by 30026 !

ABecausd® = (0.5/1.5'}/0'8 = 3.95



300% !

Als thatrealistic??

AWhat happens to Welfare?
A

ALay Qi (d&tHeNBEy?a 2 Y

IS Itpossible?



Is that POSSIBLE?

AYes : Europe has already done it!
International price of fuel is 0,3 /1.

A If the Whole World had prices like UK or
Italy a large share of the problem would
be solved.

At K2dzaK 2yte F2NJ NI
done much concerning industry and
St SOUNROAGE &SiX
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Effect of higher fuel price in OECD

country

AUSTRAL

CANADA
FRANCE
GERM
ITALY
JAPAN
MEXICO
NETH
SPAIN
UK

USA
OECD

price

0,54
0,51
0,95
0,85
1,12
0,61
0,69
1,07
0,92
1,07
0,31
0,53

13306
28167
14216
30025
17565
41828
21343
4139
8928
21513

356981
605873

Hypothetical fuel
Fuel use use

7664
15535
12968
25061
18230
26742
15025
4147
7919
21504

131819
346844

Reduction in %
42
45
9
17
-4
36
30
0
11
0
63
44



Transport Fuel Use in OECD
Gtons fueland -cxa2n4y

UK US
Real prices prices

Fuel
use 1,13 0,72 1,47

-36%  +30%



Reactions?


















Petrol tax rate BN Jan 15t 1998 MM Jan 1st 2009
Selected OECD countries, euro cents* per litre
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